Vysledky soutéze LVS - m - A

1 SPV Pavlovice Tesla Straz nesehr.
2 Bizuterie Jbc VC Plamen 3
2. kolo
3 Tesla Straz Bizuterie Jbc 3
4 SVCH Kozly SPV Pavlovice 1
3. kolo
5 Bizuterie Jbc SVCH Kozly 3
4. kolo
7 SVCH Kozly VC Plamen 0
8 SPV Pavlovice Bizuterie Jbc 0
5. kolo
9 VC Plamen SPV Pavlovice :
10 Tesla Straz SVCH Kozly 3
6. kolo
11 Tesla Straz SPV Pavlovice :
12 VC Plamen Bizuterie Jbc 1
7. kolo
13 Bizuterie Jbc Tesla Straz 3
14 SPV Pavlovice SVCH Kozly 3
8. kolo
15 SVCH Kozly Bizuterie Jbc 0
16 Tesla Straz VC Plamen 3
9. kolo
17 VC Plamen SVCH Kozly odloz.
18 Bizuterie Jbc SPV Pavlovice 3
10. kolo
19 SPV Pavlovice VC Plamen nesehr.
20 SVCH Kozly Tesla Straz 0
11. kolo — 17.5.2010
21 SPV Pavlovice Tesla Straz nesehr.
22 Bizuterie Jbc VC Plamen
12. kolo — 20.5.2010
23 Tesla Straz Bizuterie Jbc nesehr.
24 SVCH Kozly SPV Pavlovice odloz.
13. kolo — 24.5.2010
25 Bizuterie Jbc SVCH Kozly 3
26 VC Plamen Tesla Straz nesehr.
14. kolo — 27.5.2010
27 SVCH Kozly VC Plamen 0
28 SPV Pavlovice Bizuterie Jbc nesehr.
15. kolo — 31.5.2010
29 VC Plamen SPV Pavlovice nesehr.
30 Tesla Straz SVCH Kozly 3



16

17

18

19

20

aobroN~

. kolo - 3.6.2010

31
32
33
34
35

SPV Pavlovice
Tesla Straz
Bizuterie Jbc

VC Plamen

Sokol L. Libverda

. kolo - 7.6.2010

36
37
38
39
40

Sokol L. Libverda
Stary Harcov B
Jiskra Vratislavice
Slovan Frydlant
SVCH Kozly

. kolo —10.6.2010

41
42
43
44
45

SPV Pavlovice
Tesla Straz
Bizuterie Jbc
VC Plamen
Slovan Frydlant

. kolo — 14.6.2010

46
47
48
49
50

Slovan Frydlant
Preciosa Minkovice
Sokol L. Libverda
Stary Harcov B
SVCH Kozly

. kolo - 17.6.2010

51
52
53
54
55

SPV Pavlovice
Tesla Straz
Bizuterie Jbc
VC Plamen
Stary Harcov B

Stary Harcov B
Jiskra Vratislavice
Slovan Frydlant
Preciosa Minkovice
SVCH Kozly

SPV Pavlovice
Tesla Straz
Bizuterie Jbc

VC Plamen
Preciosa Minkovice

Preciosa Minkovice
Sokol L. Libverda
Stary Harcov B
Jiskra Vratislavice
SVCH Kozly

SPV Pavlovice
Tesla Straz
Bizuterie Jbc

VC Plamen

Jiskra Vratislavice

Jiskra Vratislavice
Slovan Frydlant
Preciosa Minkovice
Sokol L. Libverda
SVCH Kozly

Tabulka soutéze LVS -m - A

Bizuterie Jbc
Tesla Straz
VC Plamen
SVCH Kozly
SPV Pavlovice

o = 00 0 ©

8 1 25
6 2 21
4 4 16
0 11 7
3 3 11

12
14

14

17
14
12

nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.

nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.

nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.

nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.

nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.
nesehr.



